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Sales chest freezers

1 Measured with light switched off

7111011

7111041

7111029

7111784

7266707

7043660

on request

7652061

7112788

7111712

7266707

7043660

on request

7652176

7111011

7111041

7111029

7111784

7266707

7043660

on request

7652063

7111011

7111041

7111029

7111784

7266707

7043660

on request

7652062

Sales chest freezers

Total gross / net capacity

Exterior dimensions in mm (w / d / h)

Interior dimensions in mm (w / d / h)

Energy consumption in 365 days ¹

Ambient temperature range

Refrigerant

Sound power level

Connection rating

Frequency / voltage

Cooling system

Defrost

Temperature range

Lid material

External cabinet finish

Internal liner material

Frame colour

Type of control

Temperature display

Interior light

Number of baskets

Number of baskets, max

Castors

Lock

Insulation

Water drain

Gross / net weight

Accessories

Basket 270 mm

Basket 210 mm

Basket 195 mm

Partition grid 270 mm

Partition grid 210 mm

Partition grid 195 mm

Rubber bumpers, grey

Cylinder lock for glass sliding lid

Baskets for scoop ice cream containers

Scanner rail

EFE 3052

294 / 222 litre

1045 / 680 / 825

920 / 535 / 523

529 kWh

+10 °C to +35 °C

R 290

42 dB(A)

1.5 A

50 Hz / 220 – 240V~

static

manual

−10 °C to −24 °C

sliding glass lid

steel / white

steel

grey

analogue control

internal analogue

LED

0

4

swivel castors

can be retrofitted

60 mm

yes

61.8 / 54.4 kg

EFE 2252

220 / 163 litre

835 / 680 / 825

710 / 535 / 523

422 kWh

+10 °C to +35 °C

R 600a

42 dB(A)

1.5 A

50 Hz / 220 – 240V~

static

manual

−10 °C to −24 °C

sliding glass lid

steel / white

steel

grey

analogue control

internal analogue

LED

0

3

swivel castors

can be retrofitted

60 mm

yes

55.1 / 48.4 kg

EFE 1552

145 / 105 litre

625 / 680 / 825

500 / 535 / 523

370 kWh

+10 °C to +35 °C

R 600a

42 dB(A)

1.5 A

50 Hz / 220 – 240V~

static

manual

−10 °C to −24 °C

sliding glass lid

steel / white

steel

grey

analogue control

internal analogue

LED

0

2

swivel castors

can be retrofitted

60 mm

yes

48.5 / 42.6 kg

EFE 1152

108 / 84 litre

751 / 481 / 825

605 / 315 / 657

324 kWh

+10 °C to +35 °C

R 600a

42 dB(A)

1.5 A

50 Hz / 220 – 240V~

static

manual

−10 °C to −24 °C

sliding glass lid

steel / white

steel

grey

analogue control

internal analogue

LED

0

3

swivel castors

can be retrofitted

60 mm

yes

42.7 / 39 kg

Also available 

Models without LED lighting
EFE 3002 EFE 2202 EFE 1502 EFE 1102


